PIKO G-Track
    FOR INDOORS AND OUT
Code 332 (0.332“ high) solid rails of pure, virgin brass for excellent
electrical conductivity.
Ties of ultra-violet stabilized HDPE (high-density polyethylene) for
decades of use outdoors.
Unique track geometry makes even complex track plans simple to
build with only a few types of track sections.
Compatible with most other brands of G-Scale track for unlimited
expansion possibilities.
The PIKO G-Track System - G-Track for Indoors and Out
2
The photo shows the PIKO G #38501 GE 25-Ton Diesel Locomotive
G-G1200 35209 Straight Track, 47.24” (1200 mm)
G-G600 35208 Straight Track, 23.62” (600 mm)
G-G320 35200 Straight Track, 12.66” (320 mm)
G-G280 35201 Straight Track, 10.96” (280 mm)
G-G160 35202 Straight Track, 6.30” (160 mm)
G-G140 35203 Straight Track, 5.48” (140 mm)
G-G95 35204 Straight Track, 3.74” (95 mm)
G-R1 35211 Curved track 30°, r = 23.62” (600 mm)
G-R3  35213 Curved track 30°, r = 36.28” (922 mm)
G-R3 7,5° 35214 Curved track 7,5°, r = 36.28” (922 mm)